## Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: Liberty Media Holdings, LLC	
	ider (including all names under which the serv
shopcorbinfisher.com, corbinpays.com, excelsiormo	
Address of Service Provider: 302 Washir	igton St. #321, San Diego, CA 92103
Name of Agent Designated to Receiv	<sup>7</sup> e
Notification of Claimed Infringemen	t: Lawrence G. Walters, Esquire
	which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box here it is the only address that can be used in the geographic
Telephone Number of Designated A	gent: (407) 975-9150
Facsimile Number of Designated Ag	ent: (407) 774-6151
Email Address of Designated Agent:	Notice@DMCANotice.com
	Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filing ed in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright
	signating Service Provider:
	Date: 06/07/2012
Typed or Printed Name and Title: Law	rence G. Walters, Esquire

Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee\* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.

\*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html



Received

JUN 1 3 2012

Copyright Office